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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
84.0 1 1 76.5 1565 6 71.5 1016 25 66.5 3583 79 61.5 9762 183 56.5 21766 314
83.7 2 1 76. 4 161 4 71. 4 1041 24 66. 4 3662 88 61.4 9945 189 56. 4 22080 325
83.3 3 1 76.3 165 11 71.3 1065 32 66.3 3750 84 61.3 10134 200 56.3 22405 278
83.0 4 1 76.2 176 7 71.2 1097 30 66.2 3834 86 61.2 10334 193 56.2 22683 273
81.6 5 1 76.1 183 3 71.1 1127 32 66. 1 3920 80 61.1 10627 179 56. 1 22956 310
81.5 6 1 76.0 186 4 71.0 1159 36 66. 0 4000 99 61.0 10706 184 56.0 23266 318
81.4 7 1 75.9 190 8 70.9 1195 30 65.9 4099 85 60.9 10890 217 55.9 23584 333
81.3 8 1 75.8 198 10 70.8 1225 26 65.8 4184 84 60.8 11107 193 55.8 23917 362
81.2 9 2 75.17 208 10 70.7 12561 39 65.7 4268 100 60.7 11300 212 55.7 24279 322
81.0 11 1 75.6 218 12 70.6 1290 36 65. 6 4368 84 60.6 11512 200 55. 6 24601 362
80.9 12 1 75.5 230 12 70.5 1326 31 65.5 4452 90 60.5 11712 188 65.56 24953 333
80.8 13 1 75. 4 242 9 70.4 13567 33 65. 4 4542 94 60.4 11900 197 55. 4 25286 343
80.7 14 2 75.3 251 11 70.3 1390 39 65.3 4636 95 60.3 12097 194 55.3 25629 350
80.6 16 3 75.2 262 8 70.2 1429 51 65.2 4731 97 60.2 12291 186 55.2 25979 383
80.4 19 1 75.1 270 18 70.1 1480 41 65. 1 4828 98 60.1 12477 222 55. 1 26362 363
80.3 20 1 75.0 288 13 70.0 1521 48 65.0 4926 116 60.0 12699 202 55.0 26715 390
79.9 21 1 74.9 301 14 69.9 1569 44 64.9 5042 103 59.9 12901 205 54.9 27105 362
79.8 22 3 74.8 315 9 69.8 1613 46 64.8 51456 119 59.8 13106 228 54.8 27467 366
79.17 25 1 74.17 324 11 69.7 16569 43 64.7 5264 112 59 .7 13334 226 54.7 27823 3563
79.6 26 2 74.6 335 13 69.6 1702 42 64.6 5376 116 59.6 13560 219 54.6 28176 371
79.5 28 4 74.5 348 10 69.5 1744 51 64.5 5492 126 59.5 13779 231 54.5 28547 374
79. 4 32 5 74. 4 3568 19 69.4 1795 31 64.4 5618 100 59 .4 14010 234 54.4 28921 384
79.3 37 1 74.3 3717 11 69.3 1826 68 64.3 5718 113 59.3 14244 234 54.3 29305 374
79.2 38 2 74.2 388 18 69.2 1894 59 64.2 5831 136 59.2 14478 224 54.2 29679 366
79.1 40 4 74.1 406 16 69.1 19563 41 64.1 5967 115 59 .1 14702 216 54.1 30045 368
79.0 44 1 74.0 422 19 69.0 1994 54 64.0 6082 118 59.0 14918 251 54.0 30413 380
78.9 45 3 73.9 441 19 68.9 2048 52 63.9 6200 145 58.9 15169 241 53.9 30793 387
78.8 48 2 73.8 460 8 68.8 2100 40 63.8 6345 117 58.8 15410 262 53.8 31180 395
78.17 50 2 73.17 468 19 68.7 2140 54 63.7 6462 122 58.7 15672 263 53.7 31575 388
78.6 52 2 73.6 487 22 68.6 2194 54 63.6 6684 118 58.6 15935 246 53.6 31963 370
78.5 54 4 73.5 509 14 68.5 2248 56 63.5 6702 136 58.5 16181 2566 53.56 32333 363
78. 4 58 2 73. 4 523 22 68.4 2304 59 63. 4 6838 134 58.4 16437 236 53. 4 32696 389
78.3 60 4 73.3 545 23 68.3 2363 60 63.3 6972 1566 58.3 16673 222 53.3 33085 396
78.2 64 3 73.2 568 23 68.2 2423 49 63.2 7128 143 58.2 16895 251 53.2 33481 384
78.1 67 1 73.1 591 22 68.1 2472 60 63.1 7271 134 58 .1 17146 248 53.1 33865 360
78.0 68 3 73.0 613 35 68.0 2532 60 63.0 7405 154 58.0 17394 257 53.0 34225 395
77.9 71 6 72.9 648 20 67.9 2592 69 62.9 7559 156 57.9 176561 272 52.9 34620 412
77.8 117 4 72.8 668 28 67.8 2661 67 62.8 7715 150 57.8 17923 270 52.8 35032 438
17.17 81 4 172.17 696 32 67.7 2728 74 62.7 7865 135 57.17 18193 289 52.7 35470 423
17.6 85 5 72.6 728 30 67.6 2802 65 62.6 8000 129 57.6 18482 299 52.6 35893 386
17.5 90 8 72.5 758 20 67.5 2867 68 62.5 8129 135 57.5 18781 287 52.5 36279 446
17. 4 98 3 72. 4 778 20 67.4 29356 58 62. 4 8264 146 57.4 19068 296 52. 4 36725 422
77.3 101 9 72.3 798 36 67.3 2993 58 62.3 8410 163 57.3 19364 279 52.3 37147 430
17.2 110 3 12.2 834 29 67.2 3051 71 62.2 8573 166 57.2 19643 302 52.2 375717 4438
77.1 113 6 72.1 863 24 67.1 3122 81 62.1 8739 179 57.1 19945 314 52.1 38025 432
77.0 119 7 72.0 887 22 67.0 3203 712 62.0 8918 158 57.0 20259 2817 52.0 38457 420
76.9 126 8 71.9 909 28 66.9 3275 68 61.9 9076 182 56.9 20546 309 51.9 388717 442
76.8 134 5 71.8 937 31 66.8 3343 79 61.8 9258 155 56.8 20855 311 51.8 39319 399
76.17 139 8 71.17 968 28 66.7 3422 85 61.7 9413 169 56.7 21166 311 51.7 39718 418
16.6 147 8 71.6 996 20 66. 6 3507 716 61.6 9582 180 56.6 21477 289 51.6 40136 431




x-H-EH

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
51.56 40567 431 46.5 63595 447 41.5 83899 339 36.5 956571 146 31.56 99538 28 26.4| 100044 2
51.4 40998 410 46. 4 64042 449 41.4 84238 309 36.4 95717 131 31.4 99566 27 26.3 100046 2
51.3 41408 464 46.3 64491 446 41.3 84547 344 36.3 95848 148 31.3 99593 26 26.2 1000438 1
51.2 41872 453 46. 2 64937 462 41.2 84891 354 36.2 95996 151 31.2 99619 24 26. 1 100049 1
51.1 42325 450 46. 1 65399 463 41.1 856245 330 36. 1 96147 138 31.1 99643 20 25.9 100050 1
51.0 42775 467 46. 0 65862 490 41.0 856575 305 36.0 96285 120 31.0 99663 31 25.8 100051 1
50.9 43242 440 45.9 66352 461 40.9 85880 311 35.9 96405 107 30.9 99694 21 25.6 100052 1
50.8 43682 408 45. 8 66813 4717 40.8 86191 282 35.8 96512 121 30.8 99715 13 24.9 1000563 1
50.7 44090 426 45.7 67290 440 40.7 86473 277 35.7 96633 130 30.7 99728 17 24.8 100054 1
50.6 44516 425 45. 6 67730 481 40.6 86750 318 356.6 96763 106 30.6 99745 11 24.2 100055 1
50.5 44941 466 45.5 68211 442 40.5 87068 310 356.56 96869 98 30.5 99756 14 24.1 100056 1
50.4 45407 465 45. 4 68653 429 40. 4 87378 262 35. 4 96967 109 30. 4 99770 22 24.0 100057 1
50.3 45872 473 45.3 69082 446 40.3 87640 296 35.3 97076 104 30.3 99792 17 23.8 100058 1
50.2 46345 459 45.2 69528 459 40.2 87936 269 35.2 97180 101 30.2 99809 14 23.7 100059 1
50.1 46804 449 45. 1 69987 431 40. 1 88205 291 35. 1 97281 91 30.1 99823 15 23.2 100060 2
50.0 47253 473 45. 0 70418 449 40.0 88496 244 35.0 97372 110 30.0 99838 7
49.9 47726 440 44.9 70867 405 39.9 88740 294 34.9 97482 85 29.9 99845 12
49.8 48166 418 44.8 71272 403 39.8 89034 266 34.8 97567 95 29.8 99857 6
49.7 48584 453 44.7 71675 418 39.7 89300 2217 34.7 97662 89 29.17 99863 11
49.6 49037 469 44.6 72093 407 39.6 89527 254 34.6 977561 75 29.6 99874 18
49.5 49506 447 44.5 72500 442 39.56 890781 251 34.5 97826 715 29.5 99892 9
49 .4 49953 488 44. 4 72942 412 39.4 90032 224 34.4 97901 84 29. 4 99901 7
49.3 50441 446 44.3 73354 439 39.3 90256 223 34.3 979856 87 29.3 99908 13
49.2 50887 494 44.2 73793 405 39.2 90479 222 34.2 98072 75 29.2 99921 6
49 .1 51381 471 44 .1 74198 395 39.1 90701 228 34.1 98147 89 29.1 99927 7
49.0 518562 480 44.0 74593 444 39.0 90929 197 34.0 98236 75 29.0 99934 11
48.9 52332 494 43.9 75037 390 38.9 91126 215 33.9 98311 68 28.9 99945 6
48.8 52826 465 43.8 75427 385 38.8 91341 214 33.8 98379 78 28.8 99951 5
48.7 53291 482 43.7 75812 341 38.7 915565 214 33.7 98457 69 28.17 99956 1
48.6 53773 475 43. 6 76153 412 38.6 91769 209 33.6 98526 60 28.6 99963 2
48.5 54248 439 43.5 76565 401 38.56 91978 226 33.56 98586 712 28.5 99965 7
48. 4 54687 456 43. 4 76966 439 38.4 92204 224 33.4 98658 68 28. 4 99972 6
48.3 55143 502 43.3 77405 399 38.3 92428 218 33.3 98726 47 28.3 99978 8
48.2 55645 481 43.2 77804 406 38.2 92646 191 33.2 98773 50 28.2 99986 6
48. 1 56126 472 43. 1 78210 376 38.1 92837 197 33.1 98823 62 28. 1 99992 8
48.0 56598 473 43.0 78586 387 38.0 93034 196 33.0 98885 b5 28.0 100000 3
47.9 57071 493 42.9 78973 399 37.9 93230 208 32.9 98940 56 27.9 100003 6
47. 8 57564 483 42.8 79372 388 37.8 93438 208 32.8 98996 51 27.1 100009 2
47.7 58047 484 42.17 79760 374 37.17 93646 188 32.7 99047 38 27.6 100011 2
47. 6 58531 439 42. 6 80134 332 37.6 93834 193 32.6 990856 45 27.5 100013 4
47.5 58970 489 42.5 80466 387 37.56 94027 164 32.56 99130 48 27. 4 100017 3
47. 4 59459 449 42. 4 80853 371 37.4 94191 176 32.4 99178 40 27.3 100020 2
47.3 59908 491 42.3 81224 330 37.3 94367 181 32.3 99218 61 27.2 100022 1
47.2 60399 460 42.2 81554 363 37.2 94548 150 32.2 99279 41 27.1 100023 3
47. 1 60859 454 42.1 81917 325 37.1 94698 159 32.1 99320 42 27.0 100026 2
47.0 61313 469 42.0 82242 303 37.0 94857 147 32.0 99362 39 26.9 100028 2
46.9 61782 438 41.9 82545 363 36.9 95004 147 31.9 99401 39 26.8 100030 3
46. 8 62220 4717 41.8 82908 338 36.8 95151 160 31.8 99440 26 26.17 100033 5
46.7 62697 458 41.7 83246 3565 36.7 95311 131 31.7 99466 44 26.6 100038 2
46. 6 63155 440 41.6 83601 298 36.6 95442 129 31.6 99510 28 26.5 100040 4




